TO THE GOVERNING BOARD FROM THE SUPERINTENDENT

CLASSIFIED PERSONNEL ASSIGNMENT ORDER CL 17-09

December 5, 2017

EFFECTIVE DATE

|ADDITIONAL ASSIGNMENT

ALVAREZ, Nicole

ARBALLO, Sheri

BALODIMAS, Christina P.

CAPERON, Veronica M.

PARKER, Victoria A.

PARROTT, Diane

QUINTERO, Jesus

REBUCK, Rebecca L.

SOUTHWARD, Sabrina L.

VILLALOBOS, Jennifer

Substitute Campus Supervision Aide
District-Wide

Substitute Campus Supervision Aide
District-Wide

Walk-On Athletic Coach
Pep Squad Advisor
Diamond Valley Middle School

Site Facilitator
Cottonwood School

Substitute Campus Supervisor
District-Wide

Substitute Assistant Storekeeper/Delivery Driver
District-Wide

Supervision Aide
Little Lake Elementary School

Substitute Clerical
District-Wide

Substitute Campus Supervisor
District-Wide

Walk-On Athletic Coach
Winter Season - Girls Soccer
Hamilton High School

10/24/2017

10/17/02-11/02/17

2017-18 School Year

11/27/17

10/17/17-11/2/17

12/6/17

12/6/17

8/3/17

10/17/17-11/2/17

2017-18 School Year

ZAVALA, Ofelia Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) 11/13/17
District-Wide
[ASSIGNMENT CHANGE |
AWAD, Catherine From: Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) 12/6/17
District-Wide
To: Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped)
Little Lake Elementary School
AYALA, Edward D. From: Transportation Trainer 12/6/17
To: Transportation Supervisor
Transportation Department
BOUDREAUX, Elizabeth W. Supervision Aide 12/11/17
From: Little Lake Elementary School
To: Bautista Creek Elementary School
BYRUM, Juliana Supervision Aide 12/6/17

Bautista Creek Elementary School
(Increase in Hours)



Classified Personnel Assignment Order CL 17-09
December 5, 2017

[ASSIGNMENT CHANGE - cont.

CAPERON, Veronica M. Nutrition Services Assistant | 11/27/17

Cottonwood School
(Voluntary Reduction in Hours)

CAREY, Rebeka From: Accounting Technician I 12/6/17
To: Payroll Support Specialist
Fiscal Services
CHAVEZ, Alicia L. Nutrition Services Assistant | 12/6/17
From: West Valley High School
To: Cawston Elementary School
CORONEL, Tamara A. From: Classroom Activity Specialist 11/13/17
To: Site Facilitator
Dartmouth Middle School
DAVIES, Stephen T. From: Substitute Automobile Driver 11/18/17
To: Substitute Bus Driver
District-Wide
DAVIS, Melissa M. Instructional Aide (Classroom) 12/6/17
Valle Vista Elementary School
(Change in Position Control Number)
DEETS, Tracy A. Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) 12/6/17
From: Harmony Elementary School
To: Acacia Middle School
ELBERT, Kayle Preschool Instructional Aide (Classroom) 11/10/17
From: Little Lake Elementary School
To: Hemet Elementary School
FRANCO, Jessica From: Nutrition Services Assistant | 12/6/17
Jacob Wiens Elementary School
To: School Office Parent Liaison
Jacob Wiens Elementary School
GARDNER, Joyce From: Substitute Supervision Aide 12/6/17
District-Wide
To: Instructional Aide (Classroom)
Diamond Valley Middle School
GOODWIN, Brittany M. From: Health Services Technician | 12/15/17
Hamilton Elementary School
To: Substitute Health Services Technician
District-Wide
GREAVES, Melanie From: Instructional Aide (Classroom) 1/5/18
Hemet Adult Education
To: Substitute Instructional Aide (Classroom)
District-Wide
GREER, Amanda L. From: Substitute Intensive Behavior Intervention Assistant 12/6/17
District-Wide
To: Intensive Behavior Intervention Assistant

District-Wide
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Classified Personnel Assignment Order CL 17-09
December 5, 2017

[ASSIGNMENT CHANGE - cont.

LICK, Riley M.

MAJOR, David J.

MCLELLAN, Edna Paula

NELSON, Dena

OROZCO, Joseph M. From:
To:
PARKER, Pherris L. From:
To:
PEREIDA, Citlalin P. From:
To:
RETANA, Manuel A. From:
To:
RODRIGUEZ, Angel S. From:
To:
RODRIGUEZ, Evelyn Y. From:
To:
THOMPSON, Carissa K. From:
To:

Supervision Aide
Bautista Creek Elementary School
(Increase in Hours)

Supervision Aide
Bautista Creek Elementary School
(Increase in Hours)

Custodian |
West Valley High School
(Change in Position Control Number)

Marriage and Family Therapist/Clinical Social Worker

West Valley High School
(Increase in Hours)

Substitute Intensive Behavior Intervention Assistant

District-Wide
Intensive Behavior Intervention Assistant
District-Wide

Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped)
Acacia Middle School

Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped)

District-Wide
(Correction to date on PAO CL 17-08)

Instructional Aide (Classroom)
Tahquitz High School
District/Community Liaison
Educational Services Department

Intensive Behavior Intervention Assistant
District-Wide

Special Education Behavior Technician
Special Education Department

Nutrition Services Assistant |
Fruitvale Elementary School
Supervision Aide

McSweeny Elementary School
Instructional Aide (Classroom)
Ramona Elementary School

Preschool Instructional Aide (Classroom)
Preschool Instructional Aide (Bilingual)
Winchester Elementary School

Nutrition Services Assistant |

Cawston Elementary School

Substitute Nutrition Services Assistant
District-Wide

(Correction to effective date on PAO CL 17-08)

12/6/17

12/6/17

12/6/17

12/6/17

11/14/17

10/25/17

12/11/17

1/2/18

12/6/17

12/6/17

10/19/17

[CESSATION OF EMPLOYMENT

Employee #262279
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Classified Personnel Assignment Order CL 17-09
December 5, 2017

[NEW HIRE (AB 1432 Compliant)

BANKS, Eva

BECERRA, Esmeralda

BENSON, Tesse

BERNAL-MERCADO, Lily Bell I.

BLAKE, Emily F.

BONILLA, Diana

BRALEY, Jenine

CANDLER, Natasha C.E.

CHAPPAROSA, Laurie L.

DELANO, Noah

DIXON, Courtney

ESPINOZA, Ariel

EVANS, Shayla N.

FREITAS, Chanelle E.

FROMM, Kelly A.

GASPAR JR, Michael D.

GAUTHIER, Jordan J.

GILBERT, Dana B.

GONZALEZ, Tanya M.

Substitute Preschool Instructional Aide
District-Wide

Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped)
Diamond Valley Middle School

Substitute Clerical

Substitute Instructional Aide (Classroom)
Substitute Library/Media Technician
District-Wide

Instructional Aide (Classroom)
Rancho Viejo Middle School

Substitute Instructional Aide (Classroom)
District-Wide

Substitute Clerical
District-Wide

Substitute Clerical
District-Wide

Supervision Aide
Ramona Elementary School

Substitute Clerical
District-Wide

AVID Tutor
District-Wide

Substitute Clerical
District-Wide

Substitute Instructional Aide (Classroom)
District-Wide

Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped)
District-Wide

Substitute Clerical
District-Wide

Substitute Clerical
District-Wide

Substitute Custodian
District-Wide

Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped)
District-Wide

Substitute Maintenance Worker
District-Wide

Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped)
District-Wide
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12/6/17

12/6/17

12/6/17

12/6/17

12/6/17

12/6/17

11/8/17

12/4/17

12/6/17

2017-18 School Year

12/6/17

12/6/17

11/8/17

12/6/17

12/6/17

12/6/17

12/6/17

12/6/17

12/6/17
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December 5, 2017

[NEW HIRE (AB 1432 Compliant) - cont.

HALES, Thomas A.

HAPPE, Sharalynne Y.

HOWARD, Jesse I.

JAMES, Christie L.

KEEBLE, Dawn E.

LONGBROOK, Brent P.

LOPEZ, Nicholas

MCGOWAN, Mary K.

MCKNIGHT, Laura J.

MIRANDA, Ignacio I.

MORALES, Christopher A.

NAVARRETE, Kortney M.

NUNEZ, Jenifer M.

PAGEL, Michael D.

PRATT, Stephanie M.

ROBINSON, Linda M.

RODRIGUEZ, Diana

RUIZ, Jordan R.

SANDOVAL, Marie M.

Substitute Maintenance Worker
District-Wide

Clerk 1l
Nutrition Center

Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped)
Whittier Elementary School

Instructional Aide (Classroom)
Tahquitz High School

Substitute Clerical
District-Wide

Substitute Clerical
Substitute Custodian
District-Wide

Walk-On Athletic Coach
Fall Season - Cross Country
Hemet High School

Instructional Aide (Classroom)
Supervision Aide
Cottonwood K-8 School

Substitute Clerical
District-Wide

Substitute Instructional Aide (Classroom)
District-Wide

Substitute Clerical
District-Wide

Supervision Aide
Whittier Elementary School

Substitute Clerical
District-Wide

Substitute Maintenance
District-Wide

Preschool Instructional Aide (Classroom)
Little Lake Elementary School

Substitute Clerical
District-Wide

School Office Parent Liaison
Diamond Valley Middle School

Instructional Aide (Classroom)
Hemet High School

Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped)

District-Wide
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12/6/17

12/6/17

12/6/17

12/6/17

12/6/17

12/6/17

2017-18 School Year

12/6/17

12/6/17

12/6/17

12/6/17

12/6/17

12/6/17

12/6/17

12/01/2017

12/6/17

12/6/17

12/6/17

11/27/17



Classified Personnel Assignment Order CL 17-09
December 5, 2017

[NEW HIRE (AB 1432 Compliant) - cont.

SEARING, Charmaine L.

SIMON, Elizabeth

SURRITT, Brian J.

TAPIA, Gabriela

VAN DYKE, Carolina

VARGAS, Betsabe

WEBB, Gerald J.

Substitute Instructional Aide (Classroom)
District-Wide

Intensive Behavior Intervention Assistant
District-Wide

Walk-On Athletic Coach
Winter Season - Girls Basketball
West Valley High School

Substitute Preschool Instructional Aide
District-Wide

Preschool Instructional Aide (Classroom)
Ramona Elementary School

Preschool Instructional Aide (Classroom)
Hemet Elementary School

Substitute Custodian
District-Wide

12/6/17

12/6/17

2017-18 School Year

12/6/17

12/4/17

11/27/17

12/6/17

|REHIRE

ENRIQUEZ, Timothy J.

Substitute Bus Driver
District-Wide

10/27/17

[RELEASE FROM PROBATION

Employee #
180866

11/13/17

[RESIGNATION

ARCHULETA-MOYA, Chaila

ARELLANO DOMINGUEZ, Jorge L.

GARCIA, Bernardino

PENNINGTON, Teri D.

ROACH, Gregory K.

Positive Behavior Intervention & Supports Specialist

West Valley High School

Substitute Bus Driver
District-Wide

Bus Driver
Transportation Department

Intensive Behavior Intervention Assistant
District-Wide

Substitute Bus Driver
District-Wide

11/10/17

11/17/17

10/22/17

11/8/17

6/7/17

[RETURNING WALK-ON ATHLETIC COACH

BLACKMORE, Brian D.

CIHOS-WILLIAMS, Kristin E.

CORDERO, Evamarie

Winter Season - Boys Soccer
Hamilton High School

Winter Season - Girls Basketball
Hamilton High School

Spring Season - Boys Volleyball
Tahquitz High School
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2017-18 School Year

2017-18 School Year



Classified Personnel Assignment Order CL 17-09
December 5, 2017

|[RETURNING WALK-ON ATHLETIC COACH - cont.

DIXON, Gene E. Fall Season - Football 2017-18 School Year
Spring Season - Track & Field
Tahquitz High School
(correction to site on CL 17-02)

LANIK, James P. Winter Season - Wrestling 2017-18 School Year
Hamilton High School

MCCAULEY, Ronnie R. Winter Season - Boys Basketball 2017-18 School Year
Dartmouth Middle School

MCCOMMONS, Hailey C. Winter Season - Girls Basketball 2017-18 School Year
Hamilton High School

RAMIREZ, Vicente Winter Season - Boys Soccer 2017-18 School Year
Hamilton High School

RESENDIZ, Roberto A. Winter Season - Wrestling 2017-18 School Year
Tahquitz High School

SERNA, Frank R. Spring Season - Boys Tennis 2017-18 School Year
Hemet High School

WARE, Mark A. Winter Season - Boys Basketball 2017-18 School Year
West Valley High School

[TERMINATION (NON-RETURNING WALK-ON ATHLETIC COACH)

Employee#
256921 12/6/17

[VOLUNTEER ATHLETIC COACH

SURRITT, Brian J. Walk-On Athletic Coach 2017-18 School Year
Spring Season - Baseball
West Valley High School

The requirements of Title V, California Administrative Code, Sections 5593 and 5594 have been met with respect to any
coaching assignments listed in this personnel assignment order.

RECOMMENDED ACTION:
Approval of Proposed Classified Personnel Assignment Order Number CL 17-09
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