TO THE GOVERNING BOARD FROM THE SUPERINTENDENT

CLASSIFIED PERSONNEL ASSIGNMENT ORDER CL 17-09

December 5, 2017

ADDITIONAL ASSIGNMENT			EFFECTIVE DATE
ALVAREZ, Nicole		Substitute Campus Supervision Aide District-Wide	10/24/2017
ARBALLO, Sheri		Substitute Campus Supervision Aide District-Wide	10/17/02-11/02/17
BALODIMAS, Christina P.		Walk-On Athletic Coach Pep Squad Advisor Diamond Valley Middle School	2017-18 School Year
CAPERON, Veronica M.		Site Facilitator Cottonwood School	11/27/17
PARKER, Victoria A.		Substitute Campus Supervisor District-Wide	10/17/17-11/2/17
PARROTT, Diane		Substitute Assistant Storekeeper/Delivery Driver District-Wide	12/6/17
QUINTERO, Jesus		Supervision Aide Little Lake Elementary School	12/6/17
REBUCK, Rebecca L.		Substitute Clerical District-Wide	8/3/17
SOUTHWARD, Sabrina L.		Substitute Campus Supervisor District-Wide	10/17/17-11/2/17
VILLALOBOS, Jennifer		Walk-On Athletic Coach Winter Season - Girls Soccer Hamilton High School	2017-18 School Year
ZAVALA, Ofelia		Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) District-Wide	11/13/17
ASSIGNMENT CHANGE			
AWAD, Catherine	From: To:	Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) District-Wide Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) Little Lake Elementary School	12/6/17
AYALA, Edward D. From: To:		Transportation Trainer Transportation Supervisor Transportation Department	12/6/17
BOUDREAUX, Elizabeth W. From: To:		Supervision Aide Little Lake Elementary School Bautista Creek Elementary School	12/11/17
BYRUM, Juliana		Supervision Aide Bautista Creek Elementary School (Increase in Hours)	12/6/17

ASSIGNMENT CHANGE - co	ont.		
CAPERON, Veronica M.		Nutrition Services Assistant I Cottonwood School (Voluntary Reduction in Hours)	11/27/17
CAREY, Rebeka	From: To:	Accounting Technician III Payroll Support Specialist Fiscal Services	12/6/17
CHAVEZ, Alicia L.	From: To:	Nutrition Services Assistant I West Valley High School Cawston Elementary School	12/6/17
CORONEL, Tamara A.	From: To:	Classroom Activity Specialist Site Facilitator Dartmouth Middle School	11/13/17
DAVIES, Stephen T.	From: To:	Substitute Automobile Driver Substitute Bus Driver District-Wide	11/18/17
DAVIS, Melissa M.		Instructional Aide (Classroom) Valle Vista Elementary School (Change in Position Control Number)	12/6/17
DEETS, Tracy A.	From: To:	Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) Harmony Elementary School Acacia Middle School	12/6/17
ELBERT, Kayle	From: To:	Preschool Instructional Aide (Classroom) Little Lake Elementary School Hemet Elementary School	11/10/17
FRANCO, Jessica	From: To:	Nutrition Services Assistant I Jacob Wiens Elementary School School Office Parent Liaison Jacob Wiens Elementary School	12/6/17
GARDNER, Joyce	From: To:	Substitute Supervision Aide District-Wide Instructional Aide (Classroom) Diamond Valley Middle School	12/6/17
GOODWIN, Brittany M.	From: To:	Health Services Technician I Hamilton Elementary School Substitute Health Services Technician District-Wide	12/15/17
GREAVES, Melanie	From: To:	Instructional Aide (Classroom) Hemet Adult Education Substitute Instructional Aide (Classroom) District-Wide	1/5/18
GREER, Amanda L.	From: To:	Substitute Intensive Behavior Intervention Assistant District-Wide Intensive Behavior Intervention Assistant District-Wide	12/6/17

ASSIGNMENT CHANGE - co	ont.		
LICK, Riley M.		Supervision Aide Bautista Creek Elementary School (Increase in Hours)	12/6/17
MAJOR, David J.		Supervision Aide Bautista Creek Elementary School (Increase in Hours)	12/6/17
MCLELLAN, Edna Paula		Custodian I West Valley High School (Change in Position Control Number)	12/6/17
NELSON, Dena		Marriage and Family Therapist/Clinical Social Worker West Valley High School (Increase in Hours)	12/6/17
OROZCO, Joseph M.	From: To:	Substitute Intensive Behavior Intervention Assistant District-Wide Intensive Behavior Intervention Assistant District-Wide	11/14/17
PARKER, Pherris L.	From: To:	Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) Acacia Middle School Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) District-Wide (Correction to date on PAO CL 17-08)	10/25/17
PEREIDA, Citlalin P.	From: To:	Instructional Aide (Classroom) Tahquitz High School District/Community Liaison Educational Services Department	12/11/17
RETANA, Manuel A.	From: To:	Intensive Behavior Intervention Assistant District-Wide Special Education Behavior Technician Special Education Department	1/2/18
RODRIGUEZ, Angel S.	From:	Nutrition Services Assistant I Fruitvale Elementary School Supervision Aide McSweeny Elementary School Instructional Aide (Classroom) Ramona Elementary School	12/6/17
RODRIGUEZ, Evelyn Y.	From: To:	Preschool Instructional Aide (Classroom) Preschool Instructional Aide (Bilingual) Winchester Elementary School	12/6/17
THOMPSON, Carissa K. CESSATION OF EMPLOYM	From: To:	Nutrition Services Assistant I Cawston Elementary School Substitute Nutrition Services Assistant District-Wide (Correction to effective date on PAO CL 17-08)	10/19/17

Employee #262279 11/28/17

NEW HIRE (AB 1432 Compliant)		
BANKS, Eva	Substitute Preschool Instructional Aide District-Wide	12/6/17
BECERRA, Esmeralda	Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) Diamond Valley Middle School	12/6/17
BENSON, Tesse	Substitute Clerical Substitute Instructional Aide (Classroom) Substitute Library/Media Technician District-Wide	12/6/17
BERNAL-MERCADO, Lily Bell I.	Instructional Aide (Classroom) Rancho Viejo Middle School	12/6/17
BLAKE, Emily F.	Substitute Instructional Aide (Classroom) District-Wide	12/6/17
BONILLA, Diana	Substitute Clerical District-Wide	12/6/17
BRALEY, Jenine	Substitute Clerical District-Wide	11/8/17
CANDLER, Natasha C.E.	Supervision Aide Ramona Elementary School	12/4/17
CHAPPAROSA, Laurie L.	Substitute Clerical District-Wide	12/6/17
DELANO, Noah	AVID Tutor District-Wide	2017-18 School Year
DIXON, Courtney	Substitute Clerical District-Wide	12/6/17
ESPINOZA, Ariel	Substitute Instructional Aide (Classroom) District-Wide	12/6/17
EVANS, Shayla N.	Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) District-Wide	11/8/17
FREITAS, Chanelle E.	Substitute Clerical District-Wide	12/6/17
FROMM, Kelly A.	Substitute Clerical District-Wide	12/6/17
GASPAR JR, Michael D.	Substitute Custodian District-Wide	12/6/17
GAUTHIER, Jordan J.	Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) District-Wide	12/6/17
GILBERT, Dana B.	Substitute Maintenance Worker District-Wide	12/6/17
GONZALEZ, Tanya M.	Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) District-Wide	12/6/17

NEW HIRE (AB 1432 Compliant) - co	nt.	
HALES, Thomas A.	Substitute Maintenance Worker District-Wide	12/6/17
HAPPE, Sharalynne Y.	Clerk III Nutrition Center	12/6/17
HOWARD, Jesse I.	Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) Whittier Elementary School	12/6/17
JAMES, Christie L.	Instructional Aide (Classroom) Tahquitz High School	12/6/17
KEEBLE, Dawn E.	Substitute Clerical District-Wide	12/6/17
LONGBROOK, Brent P.	Substitute Clerical Substitute Custodian District-Wide	12/6/17
LOPEZ, Nicholas	Walk-On Athletic Coach Fall Season - Cross Country Hemet High School	2017-18 School Year
MCGOWAN, Mary K.	Instructional Aide (Classroom) Supervision Aide Cottonwood K-8 School	12/6/17
MCKNIGHT, Laura J.	Substitute Clerical District-Wide	12/6/17
MIRANDA, Ignacio I.	Substitute Instructional Aide (Classroom) District-Wide	12/6/17
MORALES, Christopher A.	Substitute Clerical District-Wide	12/6/17
NAVARRETE, Kortney M.	Supervision Aide Whittier Elementary School	12/6/17
NUNEZ, Jenifer M.	Substitute Clerical District-Wide	12/6/17
PAGEL, Michael D.	Substitute Maintenance District-Wide	12/6/17
PRATT, Stephanie M.	Preschool Instructional Aide (Classroom) Little Lake Elementary School	12/01/2017
ROBINSON, Linda M.	Substitute Clerical District-Wide	12/6/17
RODRIGUEZ, Diana	School Office Parent Liaison Diamond Valley Middle School	12/6/17
RUIZ, Jordan R.	Instructional Aide (Classroom) Hemet High School	12/6/17
SANDOVAL, Marie M.	Substitute Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) District-Wide	11/27/17

NEW HIRE (AB 1432 Compliant) - cont.			
SEARING, Charmaine L.	Substitute Instructional Aide (Classroom) District-Wide	12/6/17	
SIMON, Elizabeth	Intensive Behavior Intervention Assistant District-Wide	12/6/17	
SURRITT, Brian J.	Walk-On Athletic Coach Winter Season - Girls Basketball West Valley High School	2017-18 School Year	
TAPIA, Gabriela	Substitute Preschool Instructional Aide District-Wide	12/6/17	
VAN DYKE, Carolina	Preschool Instructional Aide (Classroom) Ramona Elementary School	12/4/17	
VARGAS, Betsabe	Preschool Instructional Aide (Classroom) Hemet Elementary School	11/27/17	
WEBB, Gerald J.	Substitute Custodian District-Wide	12/6/17	
REHIRE			
ENRIQUEZ, Timothy J.	Substitute Bus Driver District-Wide	10/27/17	
RELEASE FROM PROBATION			
Employee # 180866		11/13/17	
RESIGNATION			
ARCHULETA-MOYA, Chaila	Positive Behavior Intervention & Supports Specialist West Valley High School	11/10/17	
ARELLANO DOMINGUEZ, Jorge L.	Substitute Bus Driver District-Wide	11/17/17	
GARCIA, Bernardino	Bus Driver Transportation Department	10/22/17	
PENNINGTON, Teri D.	Intensive Behavior Intervention Assistant District-Wide	11/8/17	
ROACH, Gregory K.	Substitute Bus Driver District-Wide	6/7/17	
RETURNING WALK-ON ATHLETIC COACH			
BLACKMORE, Brian D.	Winter Season - Boys Soccer Hamilton High School	2017-18 School Year	
CIHOS-WILLIAMS, Kristin E.	Winter Season - Girls Basketball Hamilton High School	2017-18 School Year	
CORDERO, Evamarie	Spring Season - Boys Volleyball Tahquitz High School	2017-18 School Year	

DETLIDAMAC	MALKON	ATLU ETIC	COACH - cont
IKELURNING	WALK-ON	AIHIFII	COACH - CONT

DIXON, Gene E. Fall Season - Football 2017-18 School Year

Spring Season - Track & Field

Tahquitz High School (correction to site on CL 17-02)

LANIK, James P. Winter Season - Wrestling 2017-18 School Year

Hamilton High School

MCCAULEY, Ronnie R. Winter Season - Boys Basketball 2017-18 School Year

Dartmouth Middle School

MCCOMMONS, Hailey C. Winter Season - Girls Basketball 2017-18 School Year

Hamilton High School

RAMIREZ, Vicente Winter Season - Boys Soccer 2017-18 School Year

Hamilton High School

RESENDIZ, Roberto A. Winter Season - Wrestling 2017-18 School Year

Tahquitz High School

SERNA, Frank R. Spring Season - Boys Tennis 2017-18 School Year

Hemet High School

WARE, Mark A. Winter Season - Boys Basketball 2017-18 School Year

West Valley High School

TERMINATION (NON-RETURNING WALK-ON ATHLETIC COACH)

Employee#

256921 12/6/17

VOLUNTEER ATHLETIC COACH

SURRITT, Brian J. Walk-On Athletic Coach 2017-18 School Year

Spring Season - Baseball West Valley High School

The requirements of Title V, California Administrative Code, Sections 5593 and 5594 have been met with respect to any coaching assignments listed in this personnel assignment order.

RECOMMENDED ACTION:

Approval of Proposed Classified Personnel Assignment Order Number CL 17-09